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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

    East Cooling Tower Replacement 

Project Name:  – Chicago ORD Int’l Airport   Contract Negotiator:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:  114820    Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Thursday, February 14, 2013 Conference Location: ORD CFO AAB – ZULU Room  

 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Larry Rubel CARE Plus LLC lrubel@careplusllc.org 312-656-0717 

Ron Tamason CARE Plus LLC rtamason@careplusllc.org 630-542-8570 

Ernest Miramontes CDA Ernest.miramontes@cityofchicago.org 773-686-3714 

Tom Rottman Local 150 TRottman@local150.org 708-297-4139 

James Ornelas Ornelas Construction Co. jmornelas@ornelasconstruction.com 815-462-7600 

Thomas Kelleher 
AMS Mechanical Systems, 

Inc. 
Kelleher@ams-pmt.com 630-320-7723 

Mansoor B. Dorwala Tri-State Enterprises, Inc. mansoor@tristatebuilding.com 815-372-3033 

Jonathan Radke CARE Plus Jonathan.radke@cityofchicago.org 773-447-3868 

Brian Rucka Walsh Construction brucka@walshgroup.com 773-601-8407 

Clayton Ziller Walsh Construction cziller@walshgroup.com 773-601-8407 
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Pat Kujawa Aldridge Electric pkujawa@aldridge-electric.com 847-247-5524 

Marcos Reyes Reyes Group marcusg@reyesgroup.com 708-596-7100 

Tim Gallagher 
Pipefitters Association, Local 

597 
tgallagher@PF597.org 312-829-4191 X 246 

John Antonglu Primera jantonglu@primerachicago.com 312-242-6369 

M. Anees Rahman Burns & McDonnell arahman@burnsmcd.com 630-724-3200 

Paul Brown CDA Paul.brown@cityofchicago.org 773-864-4604 

David Robbins CDA David.robbins@cityofchicago.org 773-462-7539 

Lisa Kleopa Care Plus LLC lkleopa@careplusllc.org 773-894-3828 

Bart Noland Burns & McDonnell bnoland@burnsmcd.com 630-724-3327 

Charles Usher Ideal Heating Company idealco@aol.com 708-680-5000 

John Grigus Ideal Heating Company idealco@aol.com 708-680-5000 

Harold Harvey A & H Mechanical, Inc. Harold@a-hmechanical.com 773-933-2400 

Micquel Coleman A & H Mechanical, Inc. mac@a-hmechanical.com 773-933-2400 

Joe Pastorino Carpenters Council Joelocal181@sbcglobal.net 773-908-1421 
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Mark Hurray CARE PLUS mark.hurray@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3697 

Edward Balfe CARE Plus LLC ebalfe@careplusllc.org 773-640-6000 

Dave Johnson CARE Plus Dave.johnson@cityofchicago.org 773-908-0324 

Mark Leipold CARE PLUS marl.leipold@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3605 

Dennis A. Szafranski FHP SNN dszafranski@fhpaschen.com 773-444-3474 

Jeremy T. Curran Meccon Industries, Inc. jtcurran@meccon.com 708-474-8300 X 133 

Dan Trudeau TAC Construction Company dantrudeau@sbcglobal.net 708-642-0401 

Dan Mankivsky Thomas Pump Company, Inc. dkm@tpcoinc.com 630-851-9393 

Richard Kina Divane Bros Electric Co. rkina@divanebros.com 847-261-5219 

Tom Magno 
Dept. of Procurement 

Services 
tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941 

Joe Dote CARE Plus Joe.dote@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3733 

Hillary Clark CARE PLUS clark@omp-cm.com 773-462-8434 
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